QEMTC ﬂNO Solo, Cannoli Cake
. . Italian Cannoli Cake made of layers of vanilla cake,
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a tantalizing cream made of ricotta, mascarpone and
a rum-and-citrus-kissed cream.

Brand Gelato Fino Delicacies Description1  Solo, Cannoli Cake
Manufacture Iltem 1000830
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Description 2 Individual Dessert

. 20646792001807
Case Net Weight 7.3 lbs Pack 1 Case /18 Count
Case Gross Weight 9.6 lbs UPC (GTIN) 20646792001807
Unit Weight 6.5 ozm LxWxH 12-3/4" x 12-5/16" x 8-3/4"
Serving Size 6.5 ozm Ti / Hi 9/6
Shelf Life One year from date of manufacture
Price per Pack: Per attached quote Temp Zone 0°F or colder

Ingredient List:

ricotta cheese (pasteurized milk, whey, milkfat, salt, vinegar, guar gum, carrageenan, xanthan gum), mascarpone cheese
(pasteurized cream (milk), skim milk, glucono delta lactone), cake mix (cane sugar, unbleached unbromated wheat flour, canola
oil, corn starch, egg whites, dextrose, baking powder (bicarbonate of soda, corn starch, sodium acid pyrophosphate), salt,
natural flavor (dextrose, corn starch, tricalcium phosphate and less of 2% of water, alcohol and glycerin), monocalcium
phosphate, guar gum, xanthan gum, cellulose gum, beta carotene), powdered sugar (sugar, corn starch), filtered water, cannoli
shell (enriched, unbleached, unbromated flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin,
folic acid), sugar, water, vinegar, palm oil, soybean oil, pasteurized eggs, cinnamon, cocoa, natural vanilla flavor (water,
propylene glycol, sugar, alcohol)), semi-sweet chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin (an
emulsifier)), vegetable oil (soybean oil, citric acid), whole eggs, natural rum flavor (Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Natural and Plant and
Vegetable Extracts), natural orange flavor (cane sugar, dextrose, fructose, orange, plant extractives)

Allergen Warning: Eggs, Milk, Soy, Wheat
MADE IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES NUT PRODUCTS
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